Ceny zemédélskych vyrobku podle okrest za 8/2014
The agricultural prices by districts for 8/2014

Vyrobek
Product

Oblast
Region

Méfici
jednotka
Measure
unit

Pramérna cena
Average price

Minimalni cena
Minimum price

Maximalni cena
Maximum price

PSenice potravinarska
Milling soft wheat

PSenice krmna
Feed soft wheat

Je¢men sladovnicky
Malting barley

Byci jate¢ni v Zivém
Bullocks for slaughter

Jalovice jate¢né v Zivém
Heifers for slaughtered

Kravy jate¢né v zivém
Cows for slaughter

Mlada Boleslav
Nymburk
Praha-vychod
Chrudim
Trebic
Brno-venkov
Breclav
Hodonin
Znojmo
Olomouc
Opava

Beroun
Kolin
Nymburk
Ceské Budgjovice
Domazlice
Plzen-jih
Litoméfice
Louny
Ji¢in
Trebi¢
Hodonin

Pelhfimov
Olomouc

Beroun
Kutna Hora
PFibram
Ceské Budgjovice
Pisek
Strakonice
Tabor
Trutnov
Chrudim
Jihlava
Pelhfimov
Olomouc

PFibram
Pisek
Klatovy
Hodonin

Benesov

Kladno

PFibram

Ceské Budgjovice
Jindfichliv Hradec
Pisek

Strakonice
Domazlice
Klatovy

Plzen-jih

Hradec Kralové
Nachod

Rychnov nad KnéZnou

Trutnov

Usti nad Orlici
Jihlava

Pelhfimov

Trebi¢

Zdar nad Sazavou
Blansko

Hodonin

t

4633
4612
4200
4208
4 360
4260
4511
4215
4612
4200
4165

3 967
3959
4037
3867
4 404
4 333
4 051
3862
4193
3 660
3867

5069
5308

44 601
45730
48 562
46 760
45138
45970
45117
47 590
45610
46 577
46 072
46 532

36 536
37 322
38 970
38 500

30378
29 960
30 901
29 921
34 283
34 357
33 531
31992
33 796
33195
29 969
29 449
30 201
30 585
29766
30 357
29 557
31532
29070
29 920
30983

4500
4200
3800
3875
3930
4100
4200
3921
4200
4000
4014

3600
3700
3860
3450
4200
4000
3500
3300
3902
3600
3800

4 800
5100

40 802
43 000
46 000
44 505
44 277
41209
42 000
46 000
41000
45000
44 458
45 549

33 608
32 000
34 921
35000

27 597
28 000
24 000
26 259
31000
31000
31200
28 000
32132
29 400
22 000
25222
22 000
25000
27 000
19 641
24700
20 000
19 900
25000
26 600

4700
4900
4 500
4 550
4 500
4 581
4900
4 455
5544
4700
4 380

4400
4500
4250
4370
4786
4500
4707
4 489
4487
3780
4000

5400
5410

48 000
48 790
51 000
48 529
46 636
49 440
48 000
49 009
48 077
48 397
48 019
48 092

40 000
43 766
44710
41000

33 000
31380
33412
35103
37 000
42 600
36 232
35590
35750
35206
34 290
32713
35000
33390
34 000
37 141
32200
35400
33 000
35958
34 500




Ceny zemédélskych vyrobku podle okrest za 8/2014
The agricultural prices by districts for 8/2014

Méfici
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka Primérna cena  Minimalni cena  Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

Olomouc 28 636 28 000 29 400
Sumperk 33158 31549 36 000
Kroméfiz 27 581 26 244 28 500
Uherské Hradisté 30663 24 000 35590
Vsetin 32 202 26 770 42 000
Frydek-Mistek 29043 25129 34 000

Prasata jate¢na v zivém ;

Pigs for slaughter Kolin 36 114 35443 37 000
Ceské Budgjovice 34 658 33307 36 000
Jindfichtv Hradec 36 221 35500 37 566
Strakonice 34747 32 000 37 354
Plzen-jih 35333 33595 36 605
Hradec Kralové 37 365 36 965 38 130
Rychnov nad Knéznou 35721 35000 36 187
Trebi¢ 34772 33380 36 000
Brno-venkov 36 645 35110 39 280
Olomouc 32127 23 500 35372
Prerov 35077 34 009 36 202

Prasata jate¢na j.tf. SEU v JUT t

Pigs in meat (SEU) Prerov 45518 45000 46 520

Miéko kravské Q.tF.]. fis

Cows milk Benesov o 9 696 9510 10 000
Kladno 9120 8 950 9210
Kutna Hora 9465 9000 9737
Mlada Boleslav 9000 9000 9000
Nymburk 9154 8 796 9403
Pfibram 9702 9265 10 254
Ceské Budgjovice 9991 9623 10 286
Jindfichliv Hradec 9 986 9700 10 352
Pisek 10 059 9717 10 377
Prachatice 9887 9800 10 000
Strakonice 9977 9800 10 206
Domazlice 10 428 9760 11 000
Klatovy 10 199 93839 11 000
Plzen-jih 10 353 9800 11 000
Litoméfice 9688 9378 10 000
Semily 9310 9196 9479
Hradec Kralové 9 364 9 000 10 000
Ji¢in 9242 9 006 9500
Nachod 9543 9477 9 600
Rychnov nad Knéznou 9 582 9 300 9700
Trutnov 9126 8 970 9289
Chrudim 9202 9000 9380
Pardubice 9417 9400 9450
Usti nad Orlici 9679 9500 9886
Havli¢kav Brod 9161 9000 9283
Jihlava 9415 9050 10020
Pelhfimov 9622 9000 10010
Trebic 9380 9000 9810
Zdar nad Sazavou 9916 9000 12247
Blansko 9340 9000 9548
Brno-venkov 9527 9230 10000
Breclav 9630 9540 9723
Olomouc 9211 8612 9674
Prostéjov 9107 8400 9572
Sumperk 9297 9000 9659
Kroméfiz 9059 8500 9676
Uherské Hradisté 9505 9300 9896
Vsetin 9236 8000 10000
Frydek-Mistek 9037 7700 9525
Novy Ji¢in 9562 9200 10000

Kurata jate¢na I.tf.j.

Chickens (live - 1st choice) BeneSov t 23020 22460 23600




